
11/10/2016 8:57:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 54-C FOREST VIEW HC ~FOREST VIEW HC-AM

Route:54-C FOREST VIEW HC

Anchor Abbr:PC FT Distance:10.16 mi.

10:19 am START HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE No Intersection

10:28 am STOP 15332 36TH DR SE [E]

10:31 am STOP 14928 38th Dr SE- Nancy's Noahs Ark D/C [W]

10:32 am STOP 15312 38TH DR SE [W]

10:34 am STOP 3820 155TH PL SE [S]

10:34 am STOP 15514/15521 40TH DR SE [SE]

10:35 am STOP 40th Dr SE @ 153rd Pl SE [SE]

10:36 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 151st St SE [SE]

10:38 am STOP 14731 44th Dr SE [W]

10:42 am STOP 151ST PL SE @ 52nd Ave SE [SW]

10:44 am STOP 51ST AVE SE @ 146th St SE [E]

10:45 am STOP 51ST AVE SE @ 143rd St SE [SW]

10:51 am STOP SILVER FIRS ES BUS ZONE No Intersection [NE]

10:53 am STOP SILVER FIRS REG BUS LOAD POINT

11:00 am STOP FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

11:10 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES FRONT LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016



11/10/2016 8:57:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 208-C FV HC NORTH ~FOREST VIEW HC-AM

Route:208-C FV HC NORTH

Anchor Abbr:FVRG Distance:10.78 mi.

10:31 am START CHS SPED BUS LOADING POINT - 801 E CASINO RD

10:50 am STOP 136th St SE @ 57th Ave SE [W]

10:51 am STOP Puget Park Dr @ 59th Ave SE [S]

10:52 am STOP 61st Ave SE @ 135TH ST SE [NW]

10:53 am STOP 13822 59TH AVE SE [W]

10:55 am STOP SILVER FIRS DR @ 138th Pl SE [NE]

10:57 am STOP 54th AVE SE @ 141st Pl SE [W]

10:58 am STOP 57th Dr SE @ 141st Pl SE [NW]

11:01 am STOP 62nd Dr SE @ 145th St SE [W]

11:05 am DEST FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016


